Place

Last Name

1 Legesse

2 Moreaux

3 Killian

4 Keiser

5 White Jr.

6 Aucoin

7 Courtege

8 pelaez

9 Cater-Cyker
10 Willett

11 Taylor Simoneaux

12 Browning
13 Martin

14 Anuszkiewicz

15 Litolff
16 Paul

17 Cwiertrewicz

18 Cali

19 Bernstein
20 RodrA-guez
21 Nakhoul
22 Casey

23 Marshall
24 Hartman Jr.
25 Bell

26 Bramley
27 Merryman
28 Ross

29 Monem
30 Wilson

31 Pou

32 Fischer

33 Barth

34 Strzyzewski
35 Sonneborn
36 Bithow

37 Garcia

38 LaValla

39 Cramb

40 Kim

41 McNeill
42 Keruion
43 Fisher

44 Taylor

45 Madore
46 Dessauer
47 Dupos

48 Doyle

First Name
Frezer
Brock
Conner
Casey
Bryant
Patrick
Hayden
felipe
Zach
Robert
Lyle
Josh
Andrew
Jackson
Cade
Rachel
Ray
Malia
Abe
Guillermo
Hani
Connor
Kevin
Brian
Scott
Kyle
David
Lauren
Aidan
Michael
Michael
Neal
Brooks
Mike
Mikayla
Giel
Victor
Nicholas
Garrett
Jisang
Kevin
Stephen
Paige
Nicholas
Patrick
Kevin
Ethan
Ross
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Sex
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Age
27
25
18
27
19
29
17
20
32
26
25
29
26
16
16
23
30
24
15
16
31
25
30
22
38
22
33
26

4
17
43
28
31
37
23
31
13
19
17
23
24
35
27
21
27
33
15
34

Finishing Time
00:04:17.70
00:04:31.56
00:04:32.16
00:04:34.63
00:04:37.40
00:04:38.46
00:04:38.63
00:04:40.78
00:04:51.85
00:04:53.62
00:04:58.39
00:05:01.27
00:05:02.56
00:05:03.45
00:05:03.47
00:05:06.27
00:05:08.65
00:05:11.15
00:05:11.57
00:05:15.03
00:05:14.13
00:05:14.94
00:05:15.12
00:05:15.96
00:05:16.70
00:05:16.70
00:05:16.98
00:05:20.61
00:05:21.01
00:05:22.05
00:05:22.17
00:05:22.36
00:05:23.19
00:05:23.61
00:05:24.20
00:05:24.31
00:05:25.38
00:05:26.10
00:05:27.27
00:05:28.47
00:05:30.47
00:05:31.17
00:05:34.29
00:05:34.65
00:05:34.74
00:05:35.80
00:05:37.67
00:05:37.96
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49 Wills Craig Male 31 00:05:38.49
50 Richard Jr Mark Male 24 00:05:39.42
51 Srazz Alex Male 16 00:05:39.70
52 Pettit Jay Male 23 00:05:39.85
53 Brown Larry Male 16 00:05:40.97
54 Rodrigo Thivanka Male 44 00:05:41.78
55 Tricamo-Palmer Julian Male 26 00:05:42.18
56 Williams Jr. Alan Male 27 00:05:42.93
57 Retana Luciano Male 34 00:05:43.51
58 Aldahir Adam Male 14 00:05:44.51
59 Evans Morgan Female 24 00:05:44.92
60 Holmes Douglas Male 49 00:05:45.53
61 Massey Kate Female 26 00:05:46.99
62 Rees Patrick Male 18 00:05:48.39
63 Blanchard Emily Female 17 00:05:48.92
64 Wilson Tim Male 36 00:05:49.45
65 Baldwin Craig Male 29 00:05:50.32
66 Descbry Court Male 7 00:05:50.85
67 Dulurpe Maurice Male 29 00:05:52.61
68 Rodney Joshua Male 17 00:05:52.62
69 Aune Pete Male 26 00:05:54.55
70 Haro Lauren Female 35 00:05:56.91
71 Melancon Beau Male 14 00:05:58.16
72 Gross Tony Male 34 00:05:58.66
73 Amato Jennifer Female 44 00:05:59.16
74 Wagues Pack John Male 58 00:05:59.57
75 Badon Marc Male 30 00:05:59.64
76 Gienger Elizabeth Female 25 00:06:01.39
77 Moss Trent Male 32 00:06:01.72
78 Kenyon Jill Marie Female 39 00:06:02.69
79 Campbell Christopher Male 28 00:06:02.69
80 Reese Bill Male 61 00:06:02.89
81 Williams Christopher Male 57 00:06:06.95
82 Pietraszkiewicz Brian Male 27 00:06:07.66
83 Webb Frank Male 47 00:06:07.75
84 Landry Samuel Male 56 00:06:07.75
85 Alleman Raylaen Male 48 00:06:08.59
86 Sanchez Michael Male 35 00:06:08.77
87 Stafford Derrick Male 30 00:06:09.49
88 braud dax Male 38 00:06:09.77
89 Sansone Joey Male 23 00:06:10.04
90 Bandier Roger Male 27 00:06:11.67
91 Grimm Eric Male 24 00:06:11.98
92 Mendoza Joshua Male 15 00:06:12.19
93 Doyle Cameron Female 15 00:06:13.19
94 Mora Daniella Female 31 00:06:13.35
95 Neville Alex Female 27 00:06:13.59
96 Cox Keegan Male 13 00:06:13.81
97 Bravo Michele Female 46 00:06:14.24
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98 Norris Jeff Male 49 00:06:14.73
99 Soler Miguel Male 52 00:06:14.81
100 Dale Harold Male 36 00:06:17.08
101 Fredricks Mia Female 23 00:06:17.67
102 Gauthreaux Meredith Female 30 00:06:19.08
103 Street James Male 50 00:06:21.65
104 Lee Sydney Female 18 00:06:21.78
105 Alter Jacob Male 33 00:06:23.00
106 Aldahir Haitham Male 10 00:06:23.06
107 Pattie Rilan Male 21 00:06:25.48
108 Callison David Male 29 00:06:26.10
109 Horrath Rudy Male 13 00:06:26.39
110 Hebert Austin Male 14 00:06:26.65
111 Doyle Taylor Female 8 00:06:26.66
112 Mejia Luis Male 39 00:06:27.12
113 Novak Jennifer Female 45 00:06:27.60
114 culotta david Male 36 00:06:30.08
115 Nicolosi Chloe Female 23 00:06:31.27
116 Cervantes Roberto Male 36 00:06:32.32
117 Thomas Toshemia Female 35 00:06:33.39
118 Pertuit Luke Male 17 00:06:33.99
119 Rees Anna Female 22 00:06:35.13
120 Hebert Grant Male 14 00:06:35.83
121 Hendrick Heidi Female 35 00:06:36.35
122 Wingate Gianna Female 4 00:06:36.51
123 Pasternak Ryan Male 44 00:06:36.74
124 Trosclair Ashley Female 32 00:06:37.95
125 Soper Brooke Female 25 00:06:40.29
126 Monteleone Molly Female 15 00:06:41.52
127 Shelby Jackson Male 14 00:06:41.77
128 Bravo Jake Male 9 00:06:41.82
129 Danna Vince Male 53 00:06:42.67
130 Paniagua Luis Male 30 00:06:44.83
131 Champine Nicole Female 46 00:06:45.37
132 Neil Jerry Male 41 00:06:46.10
133 Neil Jennifer Female 32 00:06:46.20
134 Connelly Brad Male 34 00:06:46.38
135 Lam Vinh Male 25 00:06:46.80
136 Regmi Krishna Male 27 00:06:46.80
137 Chance Lee Male 25 00:06:48.44
138 Draughon Elwin Male 56 00:06:49.21
139 Jin Kejia Male 35 00:06:49.87
140 Rogers Kevin Male 34 00:06:51.89
141 Rettstatt Justin Male 35 00:06:52.54
142 August Sonya Female 56 00:06:57.68
143 O'Brien Scarlett Female 17 00:06:54.35
144 Pinero Maria Female 17 00:06:55.15
145 Arceneaux Wendy Female 39 00:06:56.53

146 Doyle Katelyn Female 6 00:06:57.94



THE POWER MILE 7/29/2017
1 MILE CHAMPIONSHIP

147 Campisi Michele Female 46 00:06:59.59
148 Daly Maggie Female 26 00:06:59.98
149 Bilotti Frank Male 48 00:07:00.67
150 Huval Katie Female 15 00:07:00.92
151 Monteleone Phil Male 46 00:07:01.26
152 Mattison jr Brian Male 45 00:07:01.50
153 Halman Allie Female 15 00:07:01.70
154 Cardinal Ryan Male 46 00:07:02.49
155 Cahn Catherine Female 15 00:07:02.77
156 Miranne Alex Male 27 00:07:02.90
157 Jackson Tyfonai Female 46 00:07:03.74
158 Tretta Bernie Female 39 00:07:05.22
159 Winters kirk Male 45 00:07:06.47
160 Aucoin Emily Female 27 00:07:06.66
161 Lee Elmer Male 33 00:07:06.98
162 Busari Maxwell Male 17 00:07:10.06
163 Romero Darryl Male 60 00:07:10.22
164 Setias Abby Female 23 00:07:11.69
165 Borbon Juan Male 24 00:07:11.97
166 Mysing Chris Male 50 00:07:12.19
167 Mattison Ella Female 6 00:07:18.97
168 Aucoin Ella Female 6 00:07:20.35
169 Mannis Bobby Male 21 00:07:22.95
170 Livaudais Ryan Male 30 00:07:25.39
171 Shuey Aimee Female 44 00:07:26.41
172 Kazik Eve Female 53 00:07:29.50
173 Schrieffer Harry Male 70 00:07:30.84
174 Seals Averitt Male 15 00:07:32.69
175 Petrick-Bilotti Ana Female 55 00:07:33.70
176 Fisher Kyle Male 11 00:07:37.01
177 Padilla Eunice Female 34 00:07:40.85
178 Jardell Lauren Female 38 00:07:41.95
179 Chan Kara Female 37 00:07:53.44
180 Garcia Dylan Male 9 00:07:54.69
181 Beler Geralyn Female 32 00:07:55.48
182 Anand Aravind Male 30 00:07:57.78
183 Trudeaux Jett Male 21 00:07:58.81
184 Maheu Michael Male 46 00:08:00.75
185 Maheu Chris Male 52 00:08:01.16
186 Maheu Catie Female 12 00:08:02.83
187 Charbonnet Ella Female 14 00:08:11.77
188 Ducote Brenda Female 53 00:08:11.80
189 Zamarripa Tony Male 35 00:08:13.34
190 Callison Katharine Female 27 00:08:14.43
191 Lindbergh Karah Female 42 00:08:14.60
192 Folker Madison Female 12 00:08:18.68
193 Tabora Jaime Female 40 00:08:23.35
194 Winters Emily Female 21 00:08:24.66

195 RodrA-guez Jinnelys Female 9 00:08:26.22
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196 Kaplan-allen Halle Female 23 00:08:27.04
197 Florkowski Melissa Female 23 00:08:27.63
198 Raben Elena Female 29 00:08:27.63
199 Mosley Trennesse Mosley  Female 54 00:08:28.88
200 Gutierez Leo Male 17 00:08:29.94
201 Amato Alice Female 12 00:08:31.17
202 Bravo Vivian Female 11 00:08:32.18
203 Trapani Brian Male 40 00:08:32.79
204 Watson Angelique Female 32 00:08:35.12
205 Lagande Paul Male 15 00:08:36.17
206 Boudreaux Aaron Male 60 00:08:39.85
207 Barnwell Alison Female 30 00:08:45.49
208 Reese Marilyn Female 36 00:08:53.95
209 Shales Mary Female 52 00:08:58.76
210 Shales Ross Male 54 00:09:00.08
211 Feuce Shanna Female 37 00:09:02.33
212 Sachitano Gerald Male 39 00:09:05.21
213 Rice Susan Female 58 00:09:17.90
214 Smith Meghan Female 37 00:09:19.26
215 Gjenero Amy Female 50 00:09:19.64
216 Boudreaux Betsy Female 50 00:09:20.47
217 Hood Kevin Male 40 00:09:25.07
218 Anderson Mandy Female 42 00:09:25.29
219 Hood Krista Female 30 00:09:25.39
220 Meinen Pete Male 35 00:09:27.24
221 Meinen Jen Female 36 00:09:28.60
222 Spies Stacey Female 51 00:09:30.29
223 Littrell Lisa Female 29 00:09:31.01
224 Charbonnet Jennifer Female 39 00:09:33.79
225 Longo Dickie Male 80 00:09:36.81
226 Leal Warren Male 38 00:09:36.81
227 Leal Vanessa Female 39 00:09:36.90
228 Leal Breigha Female 7 00:09:37.46
229 Fisher Jason Male 9 00:09:39.97
230 Hanford Cyndi Female 62 00:09:47.24
231 Rajendran Rekha Male 28 00:09:49.61
232 Fisher Renee Female 36 00:09:50.34
233 Mayeux Liz Female 45 00:09:51.94
234 Finkelstein Marcia Female 66 00:09:57.52
235 Brown RonJay Male 16 00:09:59.78
236 LeFevre Brandon Male 32 00:10:04.01
237 Janz Chris Male 39 00:10:07.15
238 Lee Johnny Male 17 00:10:11.46
239 Jeferson Lenetra Female 46 00:10:14.32
240 Allen Elizabeth Female 40 00:10:14.92
241 Dupas Emmett Male 47 00:10:22.23
242 Woolley Haylie Female 12 00:10:26.46
243 Dupas Jennifer Female 45 00:10:26.60

244 Sells Gary Male 65 00:10:28.35



245 Lemoine
246 Lindstrom
247 Ferrara
248 Castro
249 Nguyen
250 Hall

251 Hervey
252 Alvarez
253 Johnson
254 Nye

255 Watkins Jr.

256 Smith
257 Leal
258 Briede
259 Smith
260 Maheu
261 Ernest
262 Leblanc
263 Doepp
264 Prince
265 Mix
266 Bourlet
267 Bourlet
268 Marsh
269 Allen
270 Pasternak
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Melissa
Laura
Evelyn
Jason
Phuong
Michelle
Becky
Caitlin
Oryvie
Brandi
Richard
Alva
Britain
Richard
Jeannie
Stacey
Monica
Melissa
Edward
Christie
Chelita
Lesley
Richard
Andrew (Drew)
Dillon
hayden
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Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

50
52
54
42
36
33
57
29
29
31
31
40

4
61
37
38
40
43
38
42
44
59
59
46
39

9

00:10:30.96
00:10:32.05
00:10:52.78
00:10:59.51
00:11:04.00
00:11:10.13
00:11:14.21
00:11:15.72
00:11:31.79
00:12:31.35
00:12:31.56
00:12:42.76
00:12:50.59
00:12:52.79
00:13:02.55
00:13:16.46
00:13:38.19
00:13:38.22
00:13:48.99
00:13:49.45
00:14:03.46
00:14:21.04
00:14:22.46
00:14:32.74
00:14:32.94
00:16:27.07
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