			1 MILE CHAMPIC	NSHIF	•
Place	Last Name	First Name	Sex	Age	Finishing Time
	1 Legesse	Frezer	Male	27	00:04:17.70
	2 Moreaux	Brock	Male	25	00:04:31.56
	3 Killian	Conner	Male	18	00:04:32.16
	4 Keiser	Casey	Male	27	00:04:34.63
	5 White Jr.	Bryant	Male	19	00:04:37.40
	6 Aucoin	Patrick	Male	29	00:04:38.46
	7 Courtege	Hayden	Male	17	00:04:38.63
	8 pelaez	felipe	Male	20	00:04:40.78
	9 Cater-Cyker	Zach	Male	32	00:04:51.85
	10 Willett	Robert	Male	26	00:04:53.62
	11 Taylor Simoneaux	Lyle	Male	25	00:04:58.39
	12 Browning	Josh	Male	29	00:05:01.27
	13 Martin	Andrew	Male	26	00:05:02.56
	14 Anuszkiewicz	Jackson	Male	16	00:05:03.45
	15 Litolff	Cade	Male	16	00:05:03.47
	16 Paul	Rachel	Female	23	00:05:06.27
	17 Cwiertrewicz	Ray	Male	30	00:05:08.65
	18 Cali	Malia	Female	24	00:05:11.15
	19 Bernstein	Abe	Male	15	00:05:11.57
	20 RodrÃ-guez	Guillermo	Male	16	00:05:15.03
	21 Nakhoul	Hani	Male	31	00:05:14.13
	22 Casey	Connor	Male	25	00:05:14.94
	23 Marshall	Kevin	Male	30	00:05:15.12
	24 Hartman Jr.	Brian	Male	22	00:05:15.96
	25 Bell	Scott	Male	38	00:05:16.70
	26 Bramley	Kyle	Male	22	00:05:16.70
	27 Merryman	David	Male	33	00:05:16.98
	28 Ross	Lauren	Female	26	00:05:20.61
	29 Monem	Aidan	Male	4	00:05:21.01
	30 Wilson	Michael	Male	17	00:05:22.05
	31 Pou	Michael	Male	43	00:05:22.17
	32 Fischer	Neal	Male	28	00:05:22.36
	33 Barth	Brooks	Male	31	00:05:23.19
	34 Strzyzewski	Mike	Male	37	00:05:23.61
	35 Sonneborn	Mikayla	Female	23	00:05:24.20
	36 Bithow	Giel	Male	31	00:05:24.31
	37 Garcia	Victor	Male	13	00:05:25.38
	38 LaValla	Nicholas	Male	19	00:05:26.10
	39 Cramb	Garrett	Male	17	00:05:27.27
	40 Kim	Jisang	Male	23	00:05:28.47
	41 McNeill	Kevin	Male	24	00:05:30.47
	42 Keruion	Stephen	Male	35	00:05:31.17
	43 Fisher	Paige	Female	27	00:05:34.29
	44 Taylor	Nicholas	Male	21	00:05:34.65
	45 Madore	Patrick	Male	27	00:05:34.74
	46 Dessauer	Kevin	Male	33	00:05:35.80
	47 Dupos	Ethan	Male	15	00:05:37.67
	48 Doyle	Ross	Male	34	00:05:37.96

	1 IVI	IILE CHAMPIOI	NSHIP	
49 Wills	Craig	Male	31 00:05:38.4	49
50 Richard Jr	Mark	Male	24 00:05:39.4	42
51 Srazz	Alex	Male	16 00:05:39.7	70
52 Pettit	Jay	Male	23 00:05:39.8	35
53 Brown	Larry	Male	16 00:05:40.9	97
54 Rodrigo	Thivanka	Male	44 00:05:41.7	78
55 Tricamo-Palmer	Julian	Male	26 00:05:42.1	18
56 Williams Jr.	Alan	Male	27 00:05:42.9	93
57 Retana	Luciano	Male	34 00:05:43.5	51
58 Aldahir	Adam	Male	14 00:05:44.5	51
59 Evans	Morgan	Female	24 00:05:44.9	92
60 Holmes	Douglas	Male	49 00:05:45.5	53
61 Massey	Kate	Female	26 00:05:46.9	99
62 Rees	Patrick	Male	18 00:05:48.3	39
63 Blanchard	Emily	Female	17 00:05:48.9	92
64 Wilson	Tim	Male	36 00:05:49.4	45
65 Baldwin	Craig	Male	29 00:05:50.3	32
66 Descbry	Court	Male	7 00:05:50.8	35
67 Dulurpe	Maurice	Male	29 00:05:52.6	51
68 Rodney	Joshua	Male	17 00:05:52.6	52
69 Aune	Pete	Male	26 00:05:54.5	55
70 Haro	Lauren	Female	35 00:05:56.9	91
71 Melancon	Beau	Male	14 00:05:58.1	16
72 Gross	Tony	Male	34 00:05:58.6	66
73 Amato	Jennifer	Female	44 00:05:59.1	16
74 Wagues Pack	John	Male	58 00:05:59.5	57
75 Badon	Marc	Male	30 00:05:59.6	54
76 Gienger	Elizabeth	Female	25 00:06:01.3	39
77 Moss	Trent	Male	32 00:06:01.7	72
78 Kenyon	Jill Marie	Female	39 00:06:02.6	59
79 Campbell	Christopher	Male	28 00:06:02.6	59
80 Reese	Bill	Male	61 00:06:02.8	39
81 Williams	Christopher	Male	57 00:06:06.9	95
82 Pietraszkiewicz	Brian	Male	27 00:06:07.6	66
83 Webb	Frank	Male	47 00:06:07.7	75
84 Landry	Samuel	Male	56 00:06:07.7	75
85 Alleman	Raylaen	Male	48 00:06:08.5	59
86 Sanchez	Michael	Male	35 00:06:08.7	77
87 Stafford	Derrick	Male	30 00:06:09.4	49
88 braud	dax	Male	38 00:06:09.7	
89 Sansone	Joey	Male	23 00:06:10.0	)4
90 Bandier	Roger	Male	27 00:06:11.6	67
91 Grimm	Eric	Male	24 00:06:11.9	98
92 Mendoza	Joshua	Male	15 00:06:12.1	19
93 Doyle	Cameron	Female	15 00:06:13.1	19
94 Mora	Daniella	Female	31 00:06:13.3	35
95 Neville	Alex	Female	27 00:06:13.5	
96 Cox	Keegan	Male	13 00:06:13.8	
97 Bravo	Michele	Female	46 00:06:14.2	24

		1 MILE CHAMPION	15HIF	•
98 Norris	Jeff	Male	49	00:06:14.73
99 Soler	Miguel	Male	52	00:06:14.81
100 Dale	Harold	Male	36	00:06:17.08
101 Fredricks	Mia	Female	23	00:06:17.67
102 Gauthreaux	Meredith	Female	30	00:06:19.08
103 Street	James	Male	50	00:06:21.65
104 Lee	Sydney	Female	18	00:06:21.78
105 Alter	Jacob	Male	33	00:06:23.00
106 Aldahir	Haitham	Male	10	00:06:23.06
107 Pattie	Rilan	Male	21	00:06:25.48
108 Callison	David	Male	29	00:06:26.10
109 Horrath	Rudy	Male	13	00:06:26.39
110 Hebert	Austin	Male	14	00:06:26.65
111 Doyle	Taylor	Female	8	00:06:26.66
112 Mejia	Luis	Male	39	00:06:27.12
113 Novak	Jennifer	Female	45	00:06:27.60
114 culotta	david	Male	36	00:06:30.08
115 Nicolosi	Chloe	Female	23	00:06:31.27
116 Cervantes	Roberto	Male	36	00:06:32.32
117 Thomas	Toshemia	Female	35	00:06:33.39
118 Pertuit	Luke	Male	17	00:06:33.99
119 Rees	Anna	Female	22	00:06:35.13
120 Hebert	Grant	Male	14	00:06:35.83
121 Hendrick	Heidi	Female	35	00:06:36.35
122 Wingate	Gianna	Female	4	00:06:36.51
123 Pasternak	Ryan	Male	44	00:06:36.74
124 Trosclair	Ashley	Female	32	00:06:37.95
125 Soper	Brooke	Female	25	00:06:40.29
126 Monteleone	Molly	Female	15	00:06:41.52
127 Shelby	Jackson	Male	14	00:06:41.77
128 Bravo	Jake	Male	9	00:06:41.82
129 Danna	Vince	Male	53	00:06:42.67
130 Paniagua	Luis	Male	30	00:06:44.83
131 Champine	Nicole	Female	46	00:06:45.37
132 Neil	Jerry	Male	41	00:06:46.10
133 Neil	Jennifer	Female	32	00:06:46.20
134 Connelly	Brad	Male	34	00:06:46.38
135 Lam	Vinh	Male	25	00:06:46.80
136 Regmi	Krishna	Male	27	00:06:46.80
137 Chance	Lee	Male	25	00:06:48.44
138 Draughon	Elwin	Male	56	00:06:49.21
139 Jin	Kejia	Male	35	00:06:49.87
140 Rogers	Kevin	Male	34	00:06:51.89
141 Rettstatt	Justin	Male	35	00:06:52.54
142 August	Sonya	Female	56	00:06:57.68
143 O'Brien	Scarlett	Female	17	00:06:54.35
144 Pinero	Maria	Female	17	00:06:55.15
145 Arceneaux	Wendy	Female	39	00:06:56.53
146 Doyle	Katelyn	Female	6	00:06:57.94

	I MILL	CHAIVIPION	ІЗПІГ	•
147 Campisi	Michele	Female	46	00:06:59.59
148 Daly	Maggie	Female	26	00:06:59.98
149 Bilotti	Frank	Male	48	00:07:00.67
150 Huval	Katie	Female	15	00:07:00.92
151 Monteleone	Phil	Male	46	00:07:01.26
152 Mattison jr	Brian	Male	45	00:07:01.50
153 Halman	Allie	Female	15	00:07:01.70
154 Cardinal	Ryan	Male	46	00:07:02.49
155 Cahn	Catherine	Female	15	00:07:02.77
156 Miranne	Alex	Male	27	00:07:02.90
157 Jackson	Tyfonai	Female	46	00:07:03.74
158 Tretta	Bernie	Female	39	00:07:05.22
159 Winters	kirk	Male	45	00:07:06.47
160 Aucoin	Emily	Female	27	00:07:06.66
161 Lee	Elmer	Male	33	00:07:06.98
162 Busari	Maxwell	Male	17	00:07:10.06
163 Romero	Darryl	Male	60	00:07:10.22
164 Setias	Abby	Female	23	00:07:11.69
165 Borbon	Juan	Male	24	00:07:11.97
166 Mysing	Chris	Male	50	00:07:12.19
167 Mattison	Ella	Female	6	00:07:18.97
168 Aucoin	Ella	Female	6	00:07:20.35
169 Mannis	Bobby	Male	21	00:07:22.95
170 Livaudais	Ryan	Male	30	00:07:25.39
171 Shuey	, Aimee	Female	44	00:07:26.41
172 Kazik	Eve	Female		00:07:29.50
173 Schrieffer	Harry	Male	70	00:07:30.84
174 Seals	Averitt	Male	15	00:07:32.69
175 Petrick-Bilotti	Ana	Female	55	00:07:33.70
176 Fisher	Kyle	Male		00:07:37.01
177 Padilla	Eunice	Female		00:07:40.85
178 Jardell	Lauren	Female		00:07:41.95
179 Chan	Kara	Female		00:07:53.44
180 Garcia	Dylan	Male		00:07:54.69
181 Beler	Geralyn	Female		00:07:55.48
182 Anand	Aravind	Male	30	00:07:57.78
183 Trudeaux	Jett	Male		00:07:58.81
184 Maheu	Michael	Male		00:08:00.75
185 Maheu	Chris	Male		00:08:01.16
186 Maheu	Catie	Female		00:08:02.83
187 Charbonnet	Ella	Female		00:08:11.77
188 Ducote	Brenda	Female		00:08:11.77
189 Zamarripa	Tony	Male		00:08:13.34
190 Callison	Katharine	Female	27	00:08:13.34
191 Lindbergh	Karrah	Female	42	00:08:14.43
192 Folker	Madison	Female	12	
193 Tabora	Jaime	Female		00:08:18.68
194 Winters		Female Female		00:08:23.35
	Emily			
195 RodrÃ-guez	Jinnelys	Female	9	00:08:26.22

	I MILL	CHAIVIPION	SUIL	•
196 Kaplan-allen	Halle	Female	23	00:08:27.04
197 Florkowski	Melissa	Female	23	00:08:27.63
198 Raben	Elena	Female	29	00:08:27.63
199 Mosley	Trennesse Mosley	Female	54	00:08:28.88
200 Gutierez	Leo	Male	17	00:08:29.94
201 Amato	Alice	Female	12	00:08:31.17
202 Bravo	Vivian	Female	11	00:08:32.18
203 Trapani	Brian	Male	40	00:08:32.79
204 Watson	Angelique	Female	32	00:08:35.12
205 Lagande	Paul	Male	15	00:08:36.17
206 Boudreaux	Aaron	Male	60	00:08:39.85
207 Barnwell	Alison	Female	30	00:08:45.49
208 Reese	Marilyn	Female	36	00:08:53.95
209 Shales	Mary	Female	52	00:08:58.76
210 Shales	Ross	Male	54	00:09:00.08
211 Feuce	Shanna	Female	37	00:09:02.33
212 Sachitano	Gerald	Male	39	00:09:05.21
213 Rice	Susan	Female	58	00:09:17.90
214 Smith	Meghan	Female	37	00:09:19.26
215 Gjenero	Amy	Female	50	00:09:19.64
216 Boudreaux	Betsy	Female	50	00:09:20.47
217 Hood	Kevin	Male	40	00:09:25.07
218 Anderson	Mandy	Female		00:09:25.29
219 Hood	Krista	Female	30	00:09:25.39
220 Meinen	Pete	Male		00:09:27.24
221 Meinen	Jen	Female		00:09:28.60
222 Spies	Stacey	Female	51	00:09:30.29
223 Littrell	Lisa	Female		00:09:31.01
224 Charbonnet	Jennifer	Female	39	00:09:33.79
225 Longo	Dickie	Male		00:09:36.81
226 Leal	Warren	Male		00:09:36.81
227 Leal	Vanessa	Female		00:09:36.90
228 Leal	Breigha	Female		00:09:37.46
229 Fisher	Jason	Male		00:09:39.97
230 Hanford	Cyndi	Female		00:09:47.24
231 Rajendran	Rekha	Male	28	00:09:49.61
232 Fisher	Renee	Female		00:09:50.34
233 Mayeux	Liz	Female		00:09:51.94
234 Finkelstein	Marcia	Female		00:09:57.52
235 Brown	RonJay	Male		00:09:59.78
236 LeFevre	Brandon	Male		00:09:39:78
237 Janz	Chris	Male		00:10:04.01
238 Lee		Male		00:10:07:13
	Johnny	Female		
239 Jeferson	Lenetra			00:10:14.32
240 Allen	Elizabeth	Female		00:10:14.92
241 Dupas	Emmett	Male	47	00:10:22.23
242 Woolley	Haylie	Female		00:10:26.46
243 Dupas	Jennifer	Female		00:10:26.60
244 Sells	Gary	Male	65	00:10:28.35

245 Lemoine	Melissa	Female	50	00:10:30.96
246 Lindstrom	Laura	Female	52	00:10:32.05
247 Ferrara	Evelyn	Female	54	00:10:52.78
248 Castro	Jason	Male	42	00:10:59.51
249 Nguyen	Phuong	Female	36	00:11:04.00
250 Hall	Michelle	Female	33	00:11:10.13
251 Hervey	Becky	Female	57	00:11:14.21
252 Alvarez	Caitlin	Female	29	00:11:15.72
253 Johnson	Oryvie	Male	29	00:11:31.79
254 Nye	Brandi	Female	31	00:12:31.35
255 Watkins Jr.	Richard	Male	31	00:12:31.56
256 Smith	Alva	Female	40	00:12:42.76
257 Leal	Britain	Male	4	00:12:50.59
258 Briede	Richard	Male	61	00:12:52.79
259 Smith	Jeannie	Female	37	00:13:02.55
260 Maheu	Stacey	Female	38	00:13:16.46
261 Ernest	Monica	Female	40	00:13:38.19
262 Leblanc	Melissa	Female	43	00:13:38.22
263 Doepp	Edward	Male	38	00:13:48.99
264 Prince	Christie	Female	42	00:13:49.45
265 Mix	Chelita	Female	44	00:14:03.46
266 Bourlet	Lesley	Female	59	00:14:21.04
267 Bourlet	Richard	Male	59	00:14:22.46
268 Marsh	Andrew (Drew)	Male	46	00:14:32.74
269 Allen	Dillon	Male	39	00:14:32.94
270 Pasternak	hayden	Male	9	00:16:27.07